

## REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:	$\boxtimes$	1 <sup>st</sup> - 15 <sup>th</sup>			
		16 <sup>th</sup> – End of Month			
Month & Year:	March 2015				
For City Council Date:	March 24, 2015				

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract Change No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact (Buyer)
Facilities	City Hall Renovation Phase 2 Project	1	\$86,011.93	Storey Kenworthy	\$0.00	\$50.00	B. Kindred	LM
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		
			\$		\$	\$		